
Oak Park High School     899 North Kanan Road    Oak Park, CA  91377 Athletic Department 818-735-3303 

 

HEAD COACH: Mark Zeolla  

   

 

HOME GAMES IN CAPITAL LETTERS 

Check “away” location and directions on OPHS web site 
10/6/17 

 Girls’ Soccer 2017-18 updated 10/6/2017 1:58:20 PM 
 Check directions on OPHS Website for exact locations of games/contests 

 

DATE DAY OPPONENT   JV VAR DIS/Bus Arrive DPT  

11/20 Mon OXNARD (scrimmage)   5:00 6:45    

          

11/28 Tue @ Canyon                          3:15 5:00 1:00 1:15  

11/30 Thu SAUGUS    5:00 6:45    

12/2 Sat @ Buena Tournament   TBA   TBA  

          

12/4 Mon OAKS CHRISTIAN   5:00 6:45    

12/7-9 Th-Sat @ Grace Brethren Tournament    TBA  TBA  

12/9 Sat @ Buena Tournament   TBA   TBA  

          

12/12 Tue @ Malibu   3:30 5:00 1:25 1:40  

12/14 Thu @ Calabasas   4:30 6:45 2:45 3:00  

12/21 Thu THOUSAND OAKS   5:00 6:45    

          

1/4 Thu SANTA BARBARA   4:30 6:00    

1/5 Fri @ Santa Paula   4:30 6:00 2:15 2:30  

   
 

      

1/10 Wed @ Simi   5:00 6:45 2:45 3:00  

1/12 Fri @ Royal   5:00 6:45 3:05 3:20  

1/17 Wed @ Moorpark   5:00 6:45 3:05 3:20  

1/19 Fri CAMARILLO   5:00 6:45    

          

1/24 Wed SIMI   5:00 6:45    

1/31 Wed ROYAL   5:00 6:45    

2/2 Fri @ Camarillo   5:00 6:45 3:05 3:20  

          

2/7 Wed MOORPARK   5:00 6:45    

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 
 
   

 

      

          

          

          
          


